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MecaGreen
Rue des Praules 1A Gembloux, 85714
+3281617013

https://mecagreen.rrproducts.com/

Details

Constructed with a through shaft, this heavy duty
roller uses greasable tapered bearings for extended

life.

Replaces
Jacobsen

Specifications
Manufacturer
Roller Body
Diameter
Weight

Fits Models
Jacobsen LF-2500

Jacobsen LF-3050

Replacement Parts
R500534

R2203075
R253-120
R254-79
R254-78
R64209-06
R2202010
R2203022
RAN121759
R64244-02

RA299301

4115613

R&R Products
3in

271b

Bearing - with Cup
Shaft - 26 in Roller
Seal

Cup - Bearing
Tapered Bearing Cone
Washer - Spring Roller
Shield - Roller

Sleeve - Wear - Roller
Seal

Nut - Hex Jam 16mm x
2.0

Fitting - Grease



